
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PARTS KIT GROUP PREPARATION QTY. NEEDED

1 UPPER LINKAGE RIGHT 47-721-16-08-00 LEFT 47-721-16-06-00 N/A 1

2 BEARING 6803-2RS 26x17x5 BEARING KIT 47-650-16-03-00 LIGHT GREASE 8

3 BEARING SPACER 3.5MM RKT 9 RDO PIVOT KIT 47-721-16-04-00 N/A 8

4 PIVOT BOLT MALE M13x1 RKT 9 RDO PIVOT KIT 47-721-16-04-00 LOCTITE ON THREADS 3

5 PIVOT BOLT FEMALE M13x1 RKT 9 RDO PIVOT KIT 47-721-16-04-00 LOCTITE ON THREADS 3

6 PIVOT BOLT SEATSTAY M16x1 RKT 9 RDO PIVOT KIT 47-721-16-04-00 LOCTITE ON THREADS 2

7 SHOCK BOLT M8x39 RKT 9 RDO PIVOT KIT 47-721-16-04-00 LOCTITE ON THREADS 2

RKT 9 RDO
UPPER LINKAGE



ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PARTS KIT GROUP PREPARATION QTY. NEEDED

1 LOWER LINKAGE 47-721-16-10-00 N/A 1

2 BEARING 6803-2RS 26X17x5 BEARING KIT 47-650-16-03-00 LIGHT GREASE 8

3 BEARING SPACER 3.5MM RKT 9 RDO PIVOT KIT 47-721-16-04-00 N/A 8

4 PIVOT BOLT MALE M13x1 RKT 9 RDO PIVOT KIT 47-721-16-04-00 LOCTITE ON THREADS 3

5 PIVOT BOLT FEMALE M13x1 RKT 9 RDO PIVOT KIT 47-721-16-04-00 LOCTITE ON THREADS 3

6 SHOCK BOLT M8x39 RKT 9 RDO PIVOT KIT 47-721-16-04-00 LOCTITE ON THREADS 2

7 M5x12 BHCS RKT 9 RDO METAL PARTS KIT 47-721-16-02-00 LIGHT GREASE 1

8 M5x20 BHCS RKT 9 RDO METAL PARTS KIT 47-721-16-02-00 LIGHT GREASE 1

9 FD MOUNT RKT 9 RDO RKT 9 RDO METAL PARTS KIT 47-721-16-02-00 LOCTITE ON THREADS 1

10 SHOCK MOUNT NUT M8x1.25P RKT 9 RDO METAL PARTS KIT 47-721-16-02-00 LOCTITE ON THREADS 1

11 TI GUARD FRONT TRIANGLE RKT 9 RDO METAL PARTS KIT 47-721-16-02-00 CLEAN SURFACE 1

12 TI GUARD REAR TRIANGLE RKT 9 RDO METAL PARTS KIT 47-721-16-02-00 CLEAN SURFACE 1

13 DI2 PLUG 8x7MM RKT 9 RDO PLASTIC PARTS KIT 47-721-16-00-00 N/A 3

RKT 9 RDO
LOWER LINKAGE



RKT 9 RDO
FRONT DERAILLEUR HARWARE

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PARTS KIT GROUP PREPARATION QTY. NEEDED

1 M5x6 BHCS RKT 9 RDO METAL PARTS KIT 47-721-16-02-00 LIGHT GREASE 1

2 FD CABLE GUIDE RKT 9 RDO PLASTIC PARTS KIT 47-721-16-00-00 N/A 1

4 FD CABLE STOP RKT 9 RDO PLASTIC PARTS KIT 47-721-16-00-00 N/A 1


